Préximos resultados en Reino Unido

NOMBRE

Intertek Group

Reckitt Benckiser Group
Hammerson

BP

Weir Group

Barclays

ITv

GKN

Diageo

Centrica

Tullow Oil

British American Tobacco
Smith & Nephew

Royal Dutch Shell
Lloyds Banking Group
BAE Systems

RSA Insurance Group
Aggreko

AstraZeneca

Royal Bank of Scotland Group
International Consolidated Airlines Group

William Hill
Rexam

Fuente: Bloomberg

FECHA

29/07/2013
29/07/2013
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30/07/2013
31/07/2013
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HORA
8:00
8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00
8:00
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Bpa estimado
0.629
1.187
0.117
0.179
0.663
0.198
0.049
0.124
1.022
0.142
0.22
1.102

0.93

0.023
0.164
0.057

1.185
0.131

0.154
0.187



